WHITEHOUSE SCHOOL
2024-2025
SCHOOL SPIRIT DAY SCHEDULE

Cubby says. ..
“Show your school
spirit!”

Friday, September 27 Cubby Spirit Day!

Friday, October 25 Crazy Sock Spirit Day!

Wednesday, November 27 Hat Spirit Day!

Friday, December 20 PATAM!

Wednesday, January 8 Elvis’ Birthday-Hawaiian Spirit Day!
Friday, February 7 Team Spirit Day!

Monday, March 3 Favorite Book Spirit Day!

Friday, April 11 Country/Western Spirit Day!
Friday, May 23 Patriotic Spirit Day!

Friday, June 13 ly-a-D s-d-r-a-w-k-c-a-B




